Race Date

September 09, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - GE

108
125
63
71
70
19

O, WDN PR

Jeffrey Sanford
Olivia Nuriulu
Erik Miller

Staci Rock
Shane Rock
Denise Braeger

Team - Gannon University

1 192
2 114
3 194
4 179
5 135
6 195
7 144
8 193
9 67
10 139
11 48
12 131
13 37
14 182
15 21
16 2
17 18
18 174
19 200
20 9

Laura Hinsdale
Dan Huber

Kory Stauffer

Jay Difrank
Antonio Malito
Keith Taylor
Rebecca Mokris
Dan Giannelli
Erika Ramalho
Steve Mauro
Valerie Bacik

Sam Desser

Owen Rader
Jessica Walsh-Frazier
Dominic Prianti 1l
Rebecca Perry
Christopher Magno
Jinhee Yoo

Lin Zhaon

Perry Carol

Team - Penn State Behrend

27
55
30
156

A WDN PR

Liyong Sun
Heather Cass
Doug Lee
Jonathan Hall

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

Highmark Quad Run
Final Team Results

5 Mile Run
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Age Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 1
Team Score (times): 1:11:05.5
Erie PA M-27 10 10 33:35.9 33:35.9
Erie PA F-47 26 36 37:29.6 1:11:05.5
Erie PA M-28 42 78 40:58.2 1:52:03.7
Mc Kean PA F-33 55 133 42:03.9 2:34:07.6
Mc Kean PA M-33 56 189 42:04.0 3:16:11.6
North East PA F-56 105 294 56:34.4 4:12:46.1
Finish Position - 2
Team Score (times): 1:15:08.2
North East PA F-38 25 25 37:23.4 37:23.4
Erie PA M-48 29 54 37:44.8 1:15:08.2
M-38 30 84 37:49.3 1:52:57.5
M-65 37 121 39:25.0 2:32:22.6
M-30 38 159 39:25.1 3:11:47.7
Erie PA M-53 43 202 40:59.6 3:52:47.4
Erie PA F-37 44 246 41:00.9 4:33:48.3
Erie PA M-50 51 297 41:33.6 5:15:22.0
F-45 52 349 41:41.8 5:57:03.8
Erie PA M-41 57 406 42:04.1 6:39:07.9
F-50 61 467 42:55.2 7:22:03.2
Erie PA F-20 62 529 43:40.7 8:05:43.9
Erie PA M-31 66 595 45:07.0 8:50:50.9
Erie PA F-24 79 674 47:14.0 9:38:04.9
Erie PA M-36 80 754 47:25.7 10:25:30.6
Erie PA F-28 81 835 47:38.5 11:13:09.1
Erie PA M-41 95 930 53:08.0 12:06:17.2
F-34 08 1028 53:31.3 12:59:48.5
F-46 115 1143  1:07:13.0 14:07:01.5
F-58 119 1262  1:13:29.6 15:20:31.1
Finish Position- 3
Team Score (times): 1:22:21.5
North East PA M-42 32 32 38:31.4 38:31.4
Erie PA F-45 63 95 43:50.1 1:22:21.5
Fairview PA M-55 77 172 46:33.8 2:08:55.4
Erie PA M-61 82 254 47:55.9 2:56:51.3
1 09/09/2017 12:21:19



Race Date
September 09, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - Iroquios School District

1 3 Bob North

Team - Erie Insurance

1 134 Eric Krause

Team - Modern Industries

1 64  Mitch Willis

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

Highmark Quad Run
Final Team Results

5 Mile Run

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Age Place Place Time Time

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

North East PA M-62 59 59 42:19.4 42:19.4

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Erie PA M-37 4 4 30:16.8 30:16.8

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Erie PA M-61 107 107 58:09.8 58:09.8

2 09/09/2017 12:21:19



